NG INEERING.

4 ANED
A IRANSCORTATION
W T ey

BID SUMMARY

PROJECT TITLE: Farrelly Pool Replacement - Demolition Phase
PROJECT NO.: 2018.3420
BID NO.: 18-19.021

information.

This document is a summary of bids received for the subject project and are
provided only as a convenience. Listing of a particular bid is not a finding that
such bid has been found to be responsive or accepted as complete by the City.
An award of contract, if any, is subject to approval of the City Council and/or the
City Manager. Contractors should refer to the contract documents for bidding

BID OPENING

DATE: April 22, 2019
TIME: 3:00 p.m.
LOCATION: City Clerk's Office

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE
Date Approved: 4/1/2019
Prepared by: Mark Goralka

281 Generations

Demolition Services & Grading

Court

Manteca, CA 95337
Phone: (209) 740-0081

Fresno, CA 9372

CVE Demolition, Inc.
4263 N Selland Avenue

2

Phone: (559) 222-1149

Phone: (510)

Dave C. Dunn Company, Inc.
21C Orinda Way, #328
Orinda, CA 94563

Fax: (408) 728-7718 Fax: (559) 222-1174 Fax:
ITEM
NO. ITEM QUANTITY UNIT COST | ITEM COST | UNIT COST ITEM COST UNIT COST ITEM COST UNIT COST ITEM COST
1|Demolition and Removal per 1LS $100,000.00 | $100,000.00 | $128,650.00 | $128,650.00 $183,343.00| $183,343.00 $268,000.00f $268,000.00
Plans and Specifications
2|Sheeting Shoring and Bracing per 1LS $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $8,000.00 $8,000.00
Section 7-10.4
3|Asbestos Abatement and Lead 1LS $7,500.00 $7,500.00 $5,535.00 $5,535.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00
Removal per Section 02 26 00
and 02 82 00
4]Site Control per Section 01 50 00 3 MO $7,500.00 $22,500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,500.00 $7,500.00 ** $2,500.00 $7,500.00
TOTAL BASE BID: $132,500.00 $134,185.00 $195,343.00 ** $298,500.00
REQUIRED DOCUMENTATION: Bid Bond NO NO NO
San Leandro Local Business NO NO NO
25 % Participation NO NO NO
Good Faith Effort YES YES YES
Agreement to be Bound YES YES YES
Addendum #1 YES YES YES
SUBCONTRACTORS: Restoration Management Co. None Eclectic Electrical
Elsen Environmental
RT Plumbing
Hamilton Tree
SECURITIES: 10% Bid Bond 10% Bid Bond

** Math Error Corrected

10% Bid Bond

Reviewed by:

/] ndes/
Y

oralka
Reviewed by: NVM

ar
/

1
Austé‘ne Osa‘(we, Senior Engineer

Farrelly Pool Replacement - Demolition Phase

Date: LM Z> i\q

SR ous 5t

Page 1 of 2

Printed 4/23/2019 @ 9:06 AM




BID SUMMARY

RANSPORTATION

SN OF SN BANORD.

i‘iﬁ\’f) RAT ‘;“::\ 4
PROJECT TITLE: Farrelly Pool Replacement - Demolition Phase
PROJECT NO.: 2018.3420
BID NO.: 18-19.021
BID OPENING ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE |Machado Company
DATE: April 22, 2019 Date Approved: 4/1/2019 1613 Hoffman Boulevard
TIME: 3:00 p.m. Prepared by: Mark Goralka Richmond, CA 94804
LOCATION: City Clerk's Office Phone: (510) 309-9077
Fax:
ITEM
NO. ITEM QUANTITY UNIT COST | ITEM COST | UNIT COST ITEM COST
1|Demolition and Removal per 1LS $100,000.00 | $100,000.00 N/A
Plans and Specifications
2|Sheeting Shoring and Bracing per 1LS $2,500.00 $2,500.00 N/A
Section 7-10.4
3|Asbestos Abatement and Lead 1LS $7,500.00 $7,500.00 N/A
Removal per Section 02 26 00
and 02 82 00
4|Site Control per Section 01 50 00 3 MO $7,500.00 $22,500.00 N/A
TOTAL BASE BID: $132,500.00 $245,900.00 **
REQUIRED DOCUMENTATION: Bid Bond YES
San Leandro Local Business NO
25 % Participation NO
Good Faith Effort NO
Agreement to be Bound NO
Addendum #1 NO
SUBCONTRACTORS:
SECURITIES: 10% Bid Bond
/j NO%ESJ ** Non-Responsive Bid

Reviewed by: Wi ///{/’;’\ Date: ‘f{’_"@%ig

I\[ra R,Goralka,/Project Manager

Reviewed by: [V ( /5 Date: 7%~ ;@’/ZD ;
eviewed by [ \V»fg if/,{ ate f / }T

Austine Osakwe, Senior Engineer

Farrelly Pool Replacement - Demolition Phase Page 2 of 2

Printed 4/23/2019 @ 9:06 AM



